
 DATE 
CONCERTINO 

STRINGS 
PRELUDE & WIND 

ENSEMBLE 
PHILHARMONIC EVENT LOCATION 

2025 Thursday, Sept. 18 4:00-5:00 PM 5:00-6:30 PM 6:45-8:45 PM Rehearsal Bangor High School 

 Thursday, Sept. 25 4:00-5:00 PM 5:00-6:30 PM 6:45-8:45 PM Sectionals Bangor High School 

 Thursday, Oct. 2** 4:00-5:00 PM 5:00-6:30 PM 6:45-8:45 PM Rehearsal Bangor High School 

 Thursday, Oct. 9 4:00-5:00 PM 5:00-6:30 PM 6:45-8:45 PM Rehearsal Bangor High School 

 Thursday, Oct. 16 4:00-5:00 PM 5:00-6:30 PM 6:45-8:45 PM Rehearsal Bangor High School 

 Thursday, Oct. 23 4:00-5:00 PM 5:00-6:30 PM 6:45-8:45 PM Rehearsal Bangor High School 

 Thursday, Oct. 30 4:00-5:00 PM 5:00-6:30 PM 6:45-8:45 PM Rehearsal Bangor High School 

 Thursday, Nov. 6 4:00-5:00 PM 5:00-6:30 PM 6:45-8:45 PM Rehearsal Bangor High School 

 Thursday, Nov. 13 4:00-5:00 PM 5:00-6:30 PM 6:45-8:45 PM Rehearsal Bangor High School 

 Thursday, Nov. 20 4:00-5:00 PM 5:00-6:30 PM 6:45-8:45 PM Rehearsal Bangor High School* 

 Thursday, Dec. 4 4:00-5:00 PM 5:00-6:30 PM 6:45-8:45 PM Rehearsal Bangor High School 

 Sunday, Dec. 7 3:15 PM 2:30 & 1:45 PM 1:00 PM Dress Rehearsal Peakes Auditorium 

2026 Sunday, Dec. 7 4:00 PM 4:00 PM 4:00 PM Concert Peakes Auditorium 

 Thursday, Jan. 8 4:00-5:00 PM 5:00-6:30 PM 6:45-8:45 PM Rehearsal Bangor High School 

 Thursday, Jan. 15 4:00-5:00 PM 5:00-6:30 PM 6:45-8:45 PM Rehearsal Bangor High School 

 Thursday, Jan. 22 4:00-5:00 PM 5:00-6:30 PM 6:45-8:45 PM Rehearsal Bangor High School 

 Thursday, Jan. 29 4:00-5:00 PM 5:00-6:30 PM 6:45-8:45 PM Sectionals Bangor High School 

 Thursday, Feb. 5 4:00-5:00 PM 5:00-6:30 PM 6:45-8:45 PM Rehearsal Bangor High School 

 Thursday, Feb. 12 4:00-5:00 PM 5:00-6:30 PM 6:45-8:45 PM Rehearsal Bangor High School 

 Thursday, Feb. 26 4:00-5:00 PM 5:00-6:30 PM 6:45-8:45 PM Rehearsal Bangor High School 

 Sunday, Mar. 1 TBA TBA TBA Field Trip! Portland 

 Thursday, Mar. 5 4:00-5:00 PM 5:00-6:30 PM 6:45-8:45 PM Rehearsal Bangor High School 

 Thursday, Mar. 12 4:00-5:00 PM 5:00-6:30 PM 6:45-8:45 PM Rehearsal Bangor High School 

 Thursday, Mar. 19 4:00-5:00 PM 5:00-6:30 PM 6:45-8:45 PM Rehearsal Bangor High School* 

 Thursday, Mar. 26 4:00-5:00 PM 5:00-6:30 PM 6:45-8:45 PM Rehearsal Bangor High School 

 Sunday, March 29 3:15 PM 2:30 & 1:45 PM 1:00 PM Dress Rehearsal Peakes Auditorium 

 Sunday, March 29 4:00 PM 4:00pm 4:00 PM Concert Peakes Auditorium 

2025-2026 BSYO SEASON SCHEDULE 

Locations 

Peakes Auditorium at Bangor High School, 885 Broadway, Bangor 

*Rehearsal will take place in a different location, but still within BHS 

**Those celebrating Yom Kippur are excused 

Save the Dates 

Fall Admission and Seating Auditions: September 11th and 14th 

Winter Admission Auditions: January 8 

Field Trip to PSO: March 1, 2026 


